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BALANCE SHEET
1.

INCOME - 51a4u

OPD - Anuimsgiihauan

IPD - enusnmisgiihatu

laboratory - AuU3ASRIATIALEE
radiology - AUINAIANLIVE

physical therapy - ATUFATNEATWLINTR
rents - ALz

religious activity - flaNFTUMIIAIEUN
from students - LJuaunuAINTNANEN
interest - aaniie

sell and refunds - 8u 9

Financial Support From The Government -t3U&tiudyuannisuna
Individual donation in thailand - Juiuiananalulsaing
Individual donation from Abroad - 3usuLsAAGIIUsUNA
" subsidies - WuaiugyUINaIAns Pistorio

subsidies - WudiuagyUIInYatis«
sundries - WUSTUIYURLAY (ALan)

EXPENDITURES 51318

2.1 wages - Wu$iay

living bonus - & @@ swiineu

personnel - WuLAauwWInIU

social security -tls¥fiudoau

bonus - Tul&

2.2 general expenditures - ATVl
maintenance - AN2iauw

electricity - ATW&YIU

laundry - ANginTaLRIAENANNITAA
insurance - AnfislseAude

legal expenses - A1aITULTIEN

passive rents and rates - @200

car rent - ANL2ZNTOLUG

2.3 managerial costs - A3 TUNITUZUS
office supplies - Aansaitalavifinu
postage-tel. - Alautunsdaans

travel expenses - AUAUNTY

books&magazines - AMMTIAUALIITRS

staff education - ALANTEU

advertising - A TAXO

2.4 religious activities - A3NSSUNISFAHUN
expenses for chapel - Aldaatuidnssy
vocational prom. & formation. - AMRILFEINATIURITUA
religious personal exp. - A1l ud U TALIA
social activities - AANTRIANRINATIIN
donations to charity - U3a1AWA 1

subsidy to Vice-Province 3uatiuayulviyata«
feasts - A 1A Tuvuara

2.5 purchases - a1l2d31alsedn

food - ANaM3

drugs, med. supplies - AN

farm - A1 ldALnraINTIN

gifts - ANuavuiey

~22 ~

~2,749.64

142,369.00
3,581,598.25

300,000.00

TOTAL INCOME - tagsiusadu

(CONSUNTIVO ) YEAR 2021 House: Chiangrai (\iana)

4,026.716.89

_1,875,815.00

57,198.00
80.000.00

169,889.86
63.851.00
27,627.00

1,172.00
3,074.96

2.013.013.00

265.614.82

29.334.00
- 698475

120.311.35

38,239.00
350.00

195.219.10

~459,534.80
1,108.00

460.642 .80

434,437.25
28955.75
9.320.00

472.713.00

SUB-TOTAL - 1aqs7u

3.407.202.72
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SUB-TOTAL - t1aqshy 3.407.202.72

2.6 taxes - eTl2d31mdy q
legal taxes - @A HAINT =
passive interest - aantfinane - -

2.7 investiments - AUndwelans

land - AAéiu L =

construction - #IAAFTI ~190,000.00

general equipments - tA3avfiasing 9 ~2.990.00

furniture - t@Tav g Ino U 68,210.00

car - SOHUS =

linen - AAANY 9 - 261.200.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES - tlaqs5231518131¢l 3.668.402.72

CASH - Wu#aa
previous balance - WWusa-+3urnsuiAs
total income (+) - INTILFY 4,026,716.89

total expenditures (-) TIUTIHAH 3,668.402.72

MONTHLY BALANCE - tagsmauidau 1.910.403.71

1.552.089.54

OTHER FINANCIAL DATA - s1an15duq
CASH - Wuda
cash - W3udn 1,910,403.71

banks (fixed) - Susnilszdin -

saving deposits - Ldurnaauniwe

insurances (fixed) - Juehndssdu . N
savings - Wunyuiiau

TOT. CORRENT ASSETS - auw:'wzmuul’iuu 1,910.403.71

CREDIT - i uil - )
medical health care services - ATUIANIVIIAITUNNE s
loan - t9mildu 9

TOTAL CREDIT - taasut3 il -

‘

DEBIT - anuil
invoices for med. products - AMUFANIVISAVTIWNWED -
other invoices - 8u 9 % -
borrow - t3urjfiu -
loans long term - W3ufgfinsvuran -
original loan - t3uAd1619 9 -
received - taaf ledssua) -
difference - &usN0 -

WAREHOUSE compared with tUFauviauiu

stable “Bi&@aumalag increased (Antiu decreased RARY

food stuffs - aams 2 S i
for medicines - 81 . & T . =
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